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NOTE: Parent/Teacher Conference
10/5 4:00 p.m. -8:00 p.m.
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Student Holidays
New Teacher Days 8/10, 8/11

Staff Dev.

Teacher Workday

Early Release/Staff Dev.
Labor Day
Thanksgiving Holiday
Christmas Holiday
MLK's Birthday

Spring Break

Good Friday

Important Dates
First Student Day
First Teacher Day
Weather Days
District Early Release
Last Student Day
Graduation

8/13,8/17-19,
11/23-24,1/4,
2/15, 5/30
8/12,8/14
8/20-21
2/12,5/20

9/7

11/23-27
12/21-1/1
1/18

3/14-18

3/25
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8/13

1/4, 2/15, 5/30

12/18, 5/27
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Legend
@ New Teacher Orientation
Il Staff Development
A Teacher Prep/Student Holiday
[l Student, Teacher, Staff Holiday
{ Beginning of 6 weeks
} End of 6 weeks
* State Test Day
[] Early Release-Entire District
<% Early Release-Student

— Staff Development Flex Day
K} Bad Weather Day-Student
Staff Development/Student Holiday
3:1' Bad Weather Day-Staff/Student
Holiday




